Invoice for Athletic letter and or/certificate

(Student-athlete with no USB card)

Chenille Letter

League Championship patch
Symbol

Bar

Certificate (all)

Varsity Black presentation folder
Varsity Plaque

JV Plaque

Freshman Plaque

$20.00
$10.00
$4.00

$3.00

$3.00 (each)
$5.00
$23.00
$20.00
$18.00
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