Invoice for Athletic letter and or/certificate (Student-athlete with no USB card)

Chenille Letter	\$20.00
League Championship patch	\$10.00
Symbol	\$4.00
Bar	\$3.00
Certificate (all)	\$3.00 (each)
Varsity Black presentation folder	\$5.00
Varsity Plaque	\$23.00
JV Plaque	\$20.00
Freshman Plaque	\$18.00

Revised 08/05/19